
5 AUGUST 

Tariff 
Item No 

I 

Goods 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZEITE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 159-continued 

ApPRovALS-continued 

Rates of Duty 

I 

I Normal 
I 

B.P Other Pref. 
I 

90.29.000 Barton series: . . .. .. .. Free Free Free 
Precision orifice plates and flow meter mani-

folds 
Pulse transmitter calibrator and temperature 

compensator 

1825 

"-

Effective 
Part List 
n No. 

I 
I Ref. From To· 

10.2 
159 1/6/76 30/6/8 2 

159 1/6/76 30/6/8 2 

* Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con­
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the 
date of expiry. 

90.28.001 Data logging systems designed for the 1976 
(Deter'n) measuring, indicating and recording of 1977 

physical data such as temperature, 
humidity, voltage, current, power and 
flow pressure 

Decisions Cancelled: 

38.19.298 Borden TSC 40 
48.07.019 Econo ... paper .. 
48.15.009 Paper ... tape 
48.15.009 Paper ... oil 
48.15.009 Paper .•. Leatheroid) 
48.15.009 Preformed ... tapes 
48.15.009 Pressure ... circuits 

Section 
XI Fabrics ... Rayon 

Section 
XI Fabrics ... brassiers 

Section 
XI Lining ... ties 

Section 
XI Sewing ... bags 

Section 
XI Woven ... laminated fabrics 

Section 
XI Woven ... fabrics 

Section 
XI Woven ... BSS 4407 

Section 
XI Woven ... piece .. 

Section 
XI Woven ... sunshades 

Section 
XI Woven ... metal.. 

Section 
XI 

59.17.019 
84.06.127 

Yams ... embroidery 
Canton .•• machinery 
Water cooled ... approved: 

84.34.009 

Approved: 
Chrysler models: 

Super ... III 
Photo-mechanical ... plates 

Dated at Wellington this 5th day of August 1976. 

D 

DETERMINATION 

45% 
45% 

MISCELLANEOUS 

37% 
45% 

Au125% 
Can 25% 
CPC25% 
DC25% 

159 1/7/76 

157 
122 
126 
52 

86 
80 

27 

10 

146 

132 

37 

57 

94 
40 

84 
155 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


