## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 159-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty				List	Effective	
		Normal	B. P	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
90.29.000	Barton series: Precision orifice plates and flow meter manifolds  Pulse transmitter calibrator and temperature compensator	Free	Free	Free	10.2	159 159	1/6/76	30/6/82

\*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

				I	DETERMINATIO	ON					
90.28.001 (Deter'n)					45 % 45 %	37 % 45 %	Aul 25% Can 25% CPC 25% DC 25%	••	159	1/7/76	••
Decisions C	'ancelled:			I	MISCELLANEO	us					
38.19.298	Borden TSC 40				• •	١	1 .		157		
48.07.019	Econo paper		••		••			• •	122	•••	••
48.15.009	Paper tape	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		••	• • •	••		126	•••	• •
48.15.009	Paper oil	• •	• •				••	• •	52		••
48.15.009	Paper Leatheroid)		• • •		• •	• •	•••	• •	1 1	• •	• •
48.15.009	Preformed tapes			••		• •		• •	06	••	• •
48.15.009	Pressure circuits				• •	••		• •	86	••	• •
Section	riessure circuits	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		• •	80	• •	• •
XI	Fabrica Davon			1					0.7		
Section	Fabrics Rayon	• •	• •	• •	• •	• • •		• •	27	• •	••
XI	E-bairs bassians										
	Fabrics brassiers	• •	• •	• •	• •	••		• •	10		• •
Section				:							
XI	Lining ties	• •	• •	•••	• •	• •	1		••		
Section										1	
XI	Sewing bags	• •	• •		• •	••			146		
Section				1							
XI	Woven laminated fa	brics	• •	]		• • •			132		
Section				1						- 1	
XI	Woven fabrics						.,		37		
Section	•			1							
XI	Woven BSS 4407					i			57		
Section											
XI	Woven piece										
Section	<u>-</u>			1							• •
XI	Woven sunshades										
Section								• •	'		••
XI	Woven metal										
Section		• •					•••	. • •		••	• •
XI	Yarns embroidery								94		
59.17.019	Canton machinery		• • •			• • •		• •	40	••	• •
84.06.127	Water cooled appro				• •	• • •	••	• •	40	••	• •
07.00,127	Approved:	vou.	••		• •	• •	••	• •			
	Chrysler models:			1							
	Super III										
94 24 000	•		• •	• •					84	••	••
84.34.009	Photo-mechanical p	iates	• •	••	• •	• • •			155		

Dated at Wellington this 5th day of August 1976.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.